
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

K-715. Exam Schedule

Mon, 18 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Economics  S15-161, S15-162, S15-165  Medvedeva Y.M.
Mon, 18 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Economics  S15-163, S15-164  Medvedeva Y.M.
Tue, 19 Dec 17:05 — 18:40 TEST Selected Chapters of Higher Mathematics  M17-284  Kutukov A.A.,

Chmyhov M.A.
Thu, 21 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Principles of the Humanities  B17-102  Gorohov V.F.
Fri, 22 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Theory of International Relations  B16-801  Morozov E.M.
Fri, 22 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Multi-Channel Data Acquisition and Processing Systems  S14-601

 Alyushin M.V.
Sat, 23 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Optimization Methods  B15-501, B15-503  Makarov V.V., Eydlin A.A.
Mon, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Selected Chapters of Higher Mathematics  M17-204, M17-214, M17-224

 Ryabov P.N., Kutukov A.A.
Mon, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Electronics (Analog Electronics)  S15-001, S15-404  Vorontsov V.A.
Mon, 25 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Simulation Modeling  M16-904, M16-914  Rostovskiy N.S., Smirnov D.S.
Mon, 25 Dec 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Dynamic Web Focused Systems Design  M16-904, M16-914  Filippov S.A.
Tue, 26 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Classical Theory of Fields  B15-202, S15-103  Fedotov A.M.
Wed, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  B15-102, B15-401, B15-S03  Suharev M.B.
Wed, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  B15-203, S15-403  Suharev M.B.
Wed, 27 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  B15-202, S15-103  Suharev M.B.
Wed, 27 Dec 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Economics System Modelling  B15-V01, B15-V74  Nizametdinov S.U.,

Rumyantsev V.P.
Thu, 28 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Information Resources of Financial Monitoring  S14-504, S14-505

 Maksimov N.V.
Thu, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Project Manangement (Selected Chapters)  B14-702, B14-705  Kolychev V.D.
Thu, 11 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Systems Analysis ( n English)  M17-703  Kolychev V.D., Stepanova E.B.
Sat, 13 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Introduction to Institutional Management  B16-902  Maracha V.G.
Mon, 15 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Heat and Mass Transfer Theory  S14-105, S14-106  Deev V.I.
Fri, 19 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Economics System Modelling  B15-V01, B15-V74  Rumyantsev V.P.,

Nizametdinov S.U.
Mon, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Project Manangement (Selected Chapters)  B14-702, B14-705

 Kolychev V.D.
Sat, 27 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Quantum Radiophysics  B14-202, B14-203, B14-S02  Protsenko E.D.


